| feel welcome 4.36 4.50 91.7%
at my child’'s
school.
| feel welcome at my child’s school
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| am informed 4.25 4.25 75%
about my | am informed about my child’s progress
child’s 2
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progress.
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| know what my NA 4.42 79.2%
child’s teacher i .
expects of my | know what my child’s teacher expects of my child
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My child safe at 4.35 4.58 91.6%
school. My child is safe at school
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My child is safe NA 4.67 91.7%
going to and My child is safe going to and from school
from school.
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There is 4.25 4.63 91.7%
adequate : i ;
supgrvision There is adequate supervision during school

during school.
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There is 3.93 4.58 87.5%
adequate There is adequate supervision before and after school
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Teachers show 4.39 4.75 95.8%

respect for the
students.

Teachers show respect for the students
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Student show 3.79 4.29 83.3%
respect for Students show respect for other students
other students.
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The school 4.12 4.58 91.6%
meets the The school meets the social needs of the students

social needs of
the students.
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The school 4.31 4.65 91.3%
meets the The school meets the academic needs of the students
academic 23 responses
needs of the
students.
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The school NA 4.75 95.9%
expects quality The school expects quality work of its students
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My child’s 4.51 4.50 91.6%
classroom has The school has an excellent learning environment
an excellent . -
learning 24 responses
environment.
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| know how well NA 4.50 83.4%

my child is
progressing in
school.

| know how well my child is progressing in school
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| like the 4.30 4.63 95.9%
school’s report | like the school’s report cards/progress report
card/progress 24 responses
reports.
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| respect the NA 4.83 100%
school’s | respect the school’s teachers
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| respect the NA 4.79 95.8% L
school’s | respect the school’s principal
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Overall, the NA 4.75 95.9% )
school performs Overall, the school performs well academically
well 24 responses
academically.
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The school 4.48 NA NA Not Available

principal is fair
and effective.




The school 4.24 4.58 87.5% )
succeeds at The school succeeds at preparing children for future work
preparing 24 responses
children for
future work.
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The school has NA 4.54 91.7%

a good public
image.

The school has a good public image
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The school’s
assessment
practices are
fair.

4.05

4.5

95.8%

The school’s assessment practices are fair
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1 (4.2%)
0 (0%) 0(0%)

The school
helps me to
help my child

learn at home.

3.97

NA

NA

Not Available

My child’s
teacher helps
me to help my
child learn at
home.
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4.21

79.1%

My child’s teacher helps me to help my child learn at home
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| support my 4.83 4.83 100%
child’s learning | support my child’s learning at home
at home.
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| feel good NA 4.79 100%
about myself as | feel good about myself as a parent
a parent
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